Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Size Code
30mm B33 120308.8GA
35mm B33 120358.8GA
40mm B33 120408.8GA
45mm B33 120458.8GA
50mm B33 120508.8GA
60mm B33 120608.8GA
Size Code
40mm B33 160408.8GA
45mm B33 160458.8GA
50mm B33 160508.8GA
55mm B33 160558.8GA
60mm B33 160608.8GA
65mm B33 160658.8GA
70mm B33 160708.8GA
75mm B33 160758.8GA
80mm B33 160808.8GA
90mm B33 160908.8GA
100mm B33 161008.8GA
110mm B33 161108.8GA
120mm B33 161208.8GA
130mm B33 161308.8GA
140mm B33 161408.8GA
150mm B33 161508.8GA
160mm B33 161608.8GA
170mm B33 161708.8GA
180mm B33 161808.8GA
190mm B33 161908.8GA
200mm B33 162008.8GA
220mm B33 162208.8GA
240mm B33 162408.8GA
250mm B33 162508.8GA
260mm B33 162608.8GA
270mm B33 162708.8GA
300mm B33 163008.8GA
350mm B33 163508.8GA
400mm B33 164008.8GA
450mm B33 164508.8GA
AS1252 Structural Assemblies High Tensile Gr 8.8
M12 Bolt, Nut & Washer
Pack Quantity (if available)
H.D Gal
200
200
150
150
100
100
100
100
75
Pack Quantity (if available)
M16 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
150
150
35
35
50
50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
75
100
Continued over page
25
25
25
25
35
35
35
35
35
50
50
50
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Size Code
500mm B33 165008.8GA
550mm B33 165508.8GA
600mm B33 166008.8GA
650mm B33 166508.8GA
700mm B33 167008.8GA
Size Code
40mm B33 200408.8GA
45mm B33 200458.8GA
50mm B33 200508.8GA
55mm B33 200558.8GA
60mm B33 200608.8GA
65mm B33 200658.8GA
70mm B33 200708.8GA
75mm B33 200758.8GA
80mm B33 200808.8GA
85mm B33 200858.8GA
90mm B33 200908.8GA
100mm B33 201008.8GA
110mm B33 201108.8GA
120mm B33 201208.8GA
130mm B33 201308.8GA
140mm B33 201408.8GA
150mm B33 201508.8GA
160mm B33 201608.8GA
180mm B33 201808.8GA
190mm B33 201908.8GA
200mm B33 202008.8GA
210mm B33 202108.8GA
220mm B33 202208.8GA
240mm B33 202408.8GA
250mm B33 202508.8GA
260mm B33 202608.8GA
275mm B33 202758.8GA
280mm B33 202808.8GA
300mm B33 203008.8GA
350mm B33 203508.8GA
M20 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
Pack Quantity (if available)
75
75
50
50
50
1
1
1
1
M16 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
Pack Quantity (if available)
AS1252 Structural Assemblies High Tensile Gr 8.8
Continued from previous page
1
40
40
30
30
30
50
50
50
50
40
50
25
20
Continued over page
20
15
15
25
25
20
20
20
30
30
25
25
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Size Code
400mm B33 204008.8GA
450mm B33 204508.8GA
500mm B33 205008.8GA
600mm B33 206008.8GA
650mm B33 206508.8GA
700mm B33 207008.8GA
Size Code
50mm B33 240508.8GA
55mm B33 240558.8GA
60mm B33 240608.8GA
65mm B33 240658.8GA
70mm B33 240708.8GA
75mm B33 240758.8GA
80mm B33 240808.8GA
85mm B33 240858.8GA
90mm B33 240908.8GA
100mm B33 241008.8GA
110mm B33 241108.8GA
120mm B33 241208.8GA
130mm B33 241308.8GA
140mm B33 241408.8GA
150mm B33 241508.8GA
160mm B33 241608.8GA
170mm B33 241708.8GA
180mm B33 241808.8GA
200mm B33 242008.8GA
210mm B33 242108.8GA
220mm B33 242208.8GA
230mm B33 242308.8GA
240mm B33 242408.8GA
250mm B33 242508.8GA
260mm B33 242608.8GA
280mm B33 242808.8GA
300mm B33 243008.8GA
330mm B33 243308.8GA
350mm B33 243508.8GA
Continued over page
10
1
M20 Bolt, Nut & Washer
1
Continued from previous page
1
Pack Quantity (if available)
1
1
H.D Gal
AS1252 Structural Assemblies High Tensile Gr 8.8
1
1
30
30
30
30
30
M24 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
Pack Quantity (if available)
30
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
25
25
20
20
15
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Size Code
390mm B33 243908.8GA
400mm B33 244008.8GA
415mm B33 244158.8GA
450mm B33 244508.8GA
500mm B33 245008.8GA
550mm B33 245508.8GA
600mm B33 246008.8GA
650mm B33 246508.8GA
700mm B33 247008.8GA
Size Code
75mm B33 300758.8GA
80mm B33 300808.8GA
85mm B33 300858.8GA
90mm B33 300908.8GA
100mm B33 301008.8GA
110mm B33 301108.8GA
120mm B33 301208.8GA
130mm B33 301308.8GA
140mm B33 301408.8GA
150mm B33 301508.8GA
160mm B33 301608.8GA
170mm B33 301708.8GA
180mm B33 301808.8GA
190mm B33 301908.8GA
200mm B33 302008.8GA
220mm B33 302208.8GA
240mm B33 302408.8GA
260mm B33 302608.8GA
280mm B33 302808.8GA
300mm B33 303008.8GA
400mm B33 304008.8GA
500mm B33 305008.8GA
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
1
AS1252 Structural Assemblies High Tensile Gr 8.8
Continued from previous page
1
1
1
15
15
M30 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
Pack Quantity (if available)
1
1
1
1
1
M24 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
Pack Quantity (if available)
8
8
8
8
1
8
8
8
1
1
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Size Code
90mm B33 360908.8GA
100mm B33 361008.8GA
120mm B33 361208.8GA
130mm B33 361308.8GA
140mm B33 361408.8GA
150mm B33 361508.8GA
160mm B33 361608.8GA
170mm B33 361708.8GA
180mm B33 361808.8GA
190mm B33 361908.8GA
200mm B33 362008.8GA
220mm B33 362208.8GA
240mm B33 362408.8GA
260mm B33 362608.8GA
280mm B33 362808.8GA
300mm B33 363008.8GA
400mm B33 364008.8GA
500mm B33 365008.8GA 1
8
8
8
8
5
5
5
5
5
1
1
M36 Bolt, Nut & Washer
H.D Gal
Pack Quantity (if available)
1
1
1
1
AS1252 Structural Assemblies High Tensile Gr 8.8
8
8
Structural Nuts and Washers available separately
Product Guide V2 2010